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Wettkampf-Nr. 135

400m Freistil Manner Finale

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

C-Finale

0
Rene Pascal Knott
Richard Braunberger
Felix Richtsfeld
Maurits Kuhn
Fabian Heitkemper
Philipp Dalferth
Aaron Fandrei
Julian Haller

ooNOTUIThWN

B-Finale

Paul Hentschel
Patrick Heller
Alexander Eckervogt
Silas Beth

Markus Kriks

Nikita Rodenko
Christian Keber

Tim Wilsdorf

oooNOTUVThWNHO

A-Finale

0
Aleksi Schmid
Sven Schwarz
Rafael Miroslaw
Soren MeiBner
Ruwen Straub
Poul Zellmann
Robin Backhaus
Aaron Schmidt

VoONOTUTDhWN -

03:32,25 Yannick Agnel
03:32,25 Yannick Agnel
03:32,77 Paul Biedermann

2000
2000
1996
2000
1997
2001
2001
1998

1997
2001
2000
2003
2002
2001
1998
1999

1996
2002
2001
1990
1993
1995
1989
2000

FRA
FRA
SV Halle/s.

1. Paderborner SV

SG Frankfurt

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SG Neukdlln Berlin
TPSK 1925

SV Schwabisch Gmiind
SV 1883 Schwarza

SG Frankfurt

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SG Essen

SG Bad Schwartau

W98 Hannover

SG Mittelfranken

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SSG Leipzig

Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
W98 Hannover

Deutscher Schwimm-Verband
SV Wirzburg 05

SV Wiirzburg 05

SG Essen

SG Neukadlin Berlin

SG Neuss

15.11.2012 Angers
15.11.2012 Angers
14.11.2009 Berlin

03:57,68
03:56,10
03:55,98
03:55,41
03:55,58
03:56,06
03:56,15
03:57,68

03:55,06
03:54,23
03:54,03
03:53,67
03:53,83
03:54,04
03:54,57
03:55,12

03:51,71
03:50,92
03:49,63
03:49,02
03:49,44
03:49,76
03:51,54
03:53,63

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de

SSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin
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